i7100
LABEL PRINTER
When accuracy meets
precision
2
BradyPrinter i7100 Industrial label printer
Brady products are sold on the condition that the purchaser will test them in actual use and determine for himself/herself their suitability
to his/her intended purpose. Brady warrants to the purchaser that Brady products are free from defects in material and workmanship but

Printers, kits and accessories
Standard version 600 dpi printers
Peel version 300 dpi printers
BradyPrinter i7100, Centre Aligned, Standard version 300 dpi and 600 dpi are ideal for printing on labels, tags and continous
media wound on rolls or fanfolded. The 600 dpi version is optimal for printing smaller fonts and bar codes. Media is torn off with
included tear bar plate. Optional field installable auto cutters are available.
BradyPrinter i7100, Centre Aligned, Peel version 300 dpi and 600 dpi - In addition to the capabilities of the standard model,
printed labels can also be auto-peeled off the liner with the internal rewind of the empty liner using the included peel bar.
Printed labels can also be internally rewound by adding an optional rewind guide plate.
Peel version 600 dpi printers
Standard version 300 dpi printers
The Basic Suite is included with every printer, all you need to do is download it. Workstation.BradyID.com/Free
Quickly identify your products and wires with customised text or graphical labels, using serialised or imported data.
Workstation.BradyID.com/ProductandWire
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-300-P-EU 149049 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel
function
I7100-300-P-UK 149068 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel
function
I7100-300-P-US 197689 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel
function
I7100-300P-EU-PWID 198608 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel
function and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300P-UK-PWID 198609 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel
function and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300P-US-PWID 198610 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel
function and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300P-EU-LABS 306883 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Peel
function and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300P-UK-LABS 306884 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Peel
function and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300P-US-LABS 306885 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Peel
function and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-300-EU 149046 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU
I7100-300-UK 149067 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK
I7100-300-US 197690 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US
I7100-300-EU-PWID 198607 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300-UK-PWID 198611 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300-US-PWID 198612 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-300-EU-LABS 306880 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300-UK-LABS 306881 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300-US-LABS 306882 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-600-P-EU 149052 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel
function
I7100-600-P-UK 149065 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel
function
I7100-600-P-US 197691 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel
function
I7100-600P-EU-PWID 198614 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel
function and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-600P-UK-PWID 198615 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel
function and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-600P-US-PWID 198616 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel
function with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-600P-EU-LABS 306889 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Peel
function and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600P-UK-LABS 306890 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Peel
function and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600P-US-LABS 306891 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Peel
function with Brady Workstation LAB Suite
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-600-EU 149047 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU
I7100-600-UK 149066 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK
I7100-600-US 197692 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US
I7100-600-EU-PWID 198613 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation PWID suite
I7100-600-UK-PWID 198617 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-600-US-PWID 198618 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation PWID Suite
I7100-600-EU-LABS 306886 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600-UK-LABS 306887 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600-US-LABS 306888 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with Brady
Workstation LAB Suite
Ensure labels for all your lab samples and equipment are crisp, clear, readable and contain all necessary information.
Easily design and create labels for your cryovials, centrifuge tubes, bottles, conicals, slides and other samples in your
laboratory. Workstation.BradyID.com/LAB
ESD version 300 dpi printers
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-300-ESD-EU 306780 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - full ESD - EU
I7100-300-P-ESD-EU 306781 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - full ESD - EU with
Peel function
I7100-300-ESD-UK 306784 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - full ESD - UK
I7100-300-P-ESD-UK 306785 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - full ESD - UK with
Peel function
ESD version 600 dpi printers
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-600-ESD-EU 306782 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - full ESD - EU
I7100-600-P-ESD-EU 306783 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - full ESD - EU
with Peel function
I7100-600-ESD-UK 306786 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - full ESD - UK
I7100-600-P-ESD-UK 306787 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - full ESD - UK
with Peel function
12
Accessories

Two cutters are available to perform complete cut-through of material, or perf-cut of material for later separation by hand, or both
types of cut. Cutters install easily to the front of the printer, using the hex key tool to remove the front grey lower housing cover and
then screwing the accessory onto the printer. Specialty materials vary in thickness and construction - always test your material to
understand cut performance to your requirements.
High performance print heads
The BradyPrinter i7100 features a high-performance, precision print head with glazing
optimised for printing small graphics and fonts on rating plates, high-temperature
 polyimide materials and other high-performance, specialty materials. The print heads are
automatically detected and calibrated by the CPU, and key data is stored right in the print
head, including running performance, max. operating temperature and heating energy. The
data can be read out on site.
Field changeable platen rollers
Easily remove and replace platen rollers with the on-board hex key tool
(near the print head lever).
Order Reference Art. No. Colour Description
I7100-PR-25MM 149048 Green 25mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
I7100-PR-50MM 149055 Green 50mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
I7100-PR-80MM 149054 Green 80mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
I7100-PRS-120MM 149044 Black 120mm Platen Roller with silicone rubber coating
I7100-PR-120MM 149043* Green 120mm Platen Roller with synthetic rubber coating
I7100-RAR-120MM 149051** Green 120mm Rewind Assist Roller with synthetic rubber
coating
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-CUTTER+TRAY 149069 i7100 Rotary Cutter with Tray
I7100-PERF-CUTTER 149078 i7100 Rotary Perforation Cutter

and uncapped tubes with a diameter between 10 and 17 mm and length from
38 up to 105 mm. Labelled tubes can be removed manually or ejected auto-
matically into a tray. Trigger printing with a foot pedal, sensor or programmable
controller.
• reliable sample labels: our specialised laboratory labels will stay attached
and intact throughout sample processing and storage. Labels will not smear
nor smudge when exposed to typical laboratory chemicals when printed with
Brady’s researched inks.
• easily design your labels: quickly design sample container label templates with
Brady Workstation Lab Suite apps. Import data from Excel, create barcodes
and add human readables in a few clicks.
Vial Label Applicator
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-300-P-EU+VLA 307652 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100300P-EULABVLA 307658 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - EU with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300-P-UK+VLA 307654 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100300P-UKLABVLA 307660 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - UK with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-300-P-US+VLA 307656 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100300P-USLABVLA 307662 BradyPrinter i7100 300 dpi - US with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600-P-EU+VLA 307653 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100600P-EULABVLA 307659 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - EU with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600-P-UK+VLA 307655 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100600P-UKLABVLA 307661 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - UK with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
I7100-600-P-US+VLA 307657 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with
Peel function and vial label applicator
I7100600P-USLABVLA 307663 BradyPrinter i7100 600 dpi - US with
Peel function and vial label applicator and Brady Workstation LAB Suite
Art. No. Description
151156 i7100 Vial Label Applicator
Accessories

I7100-IO-CONNECTOR 149073 I/O Interface Connector SUB-D 25pins
I7100-IO-INTERFACE 149077 I/O Interface
I7100-BT-USB-ADAPT 149080 Bluetooth USB Adapter
I7100-WLAN-EXANT 149131 USB Wlan Stick with External Antenna
I7100 SD CARD 8GB 197823 SD Memory card 8GB
Accessories
Particularly in case of plastic materials electrostatics is
discharged after printing.
Use with label rolls with 100 mm core diameter and/or rolls
with outside diameters over 180mm.
Antistatic brush
Roll adapter 100
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-ANTI-S-BRUSH 149070 Antistatic Brush
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-ADAPTER-100 149132 i7100 Adapter for 100mm Core
Other accessories
Order Reference Art. No. Description
I7100-I5100-EXDISP 151149 External display for i7100, i5100 & A8500
EXDISP-USB-1.8M 151150 USB cable for external display, 1,8m